
J300 Pancevo (19 Aug to 25 Aug 2024) - Doubles - Main Draw - (Clay - Outdoor)
1st Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final

William REJCHTMAN VINCIGUERRA (SWE) [1]
/ Alan WAZNY (POL) [1]
Glib SEKACHOV (UKR)
/ Dmitry SUBOCH (SLO)

Ivan CERIC (USA) (WC)
/ Renon FUNAZUMI (JPN) (WC)
Nikola DJOSIC (SUI)
/ Duje MARKOVINA (CRO) 6-1 6-1 

Nikola JOVIC (SRB) [3]
/ Ognjen MILIC (SRB) [3]
Linus LAGERBOHM (FIN)
/ Kerem YILMAZ (TUR) 6-3 7-6(10) 

Dmitry BESSONOV (RUS)
/ Roman KHARLAMOV (RUS)
Tudor BATIN (ROU)
/ Kasra RAHMANI (IRI) 6-2 2-6 10-8 

Jiacheng TU (CHN) (WC)
/ Kingsley ZHANG (HKG) (WC)
Vanja NIKOLIC (SRB)
/ Aleksa POSTIC (SRB) 6-1 6-1 

Egor GORIN (RUS)
/ Rares Teodor PIELEANU (ROU)
Pierluigi BASILE (ITA) [4]
/ Bryan HERNANDEZ CORTES (ESP) [4]

Adam JILLY (HUN)
/ Kolos KINCSES (HUN)
Yannick Theodor ALEXANDRESCOU (ROU)
/ Alejandro Mateo BERGE NOURESCU (ROU) 7-6(4) 6-4 

Daniel Aleksandar AMARANDEI (ITA)
/ Gasper MATIJASIC (SLO)
Sergio PLANELLA HERNANDEZ (ESP) [2]
/ Alexander VASILEV (BUL) [2] 4-6 7-6(2) 10-8 

/ Dmitry SUBOCH (SLO)

Nikola DJOSIC (SUI)
/ Duje MARKOVINA (CRO)

6-4 7-6(5) 

Glib SEKACHOV (UKR)

/ Ognjen MILIC (SRB) [3]

Dmitry BESSONOV (RUS)
/ Roman KHARLAMOV (RUS)

Nikola JOVIC (SRB) [3]

7-6(3) 6-2 

/ Aleksa POSTIC (SRB)

Egor GORIN (RUS)
/ Rares Teodor PIELEANU (ROU)

Vanja NIKOLIC (SRB)

6-1 6-2 

/ Alejandro Mateo BERGE NOURESCU (ROU)

Sergio PLANELLA HERNANDEZ (ESP) [2]
/ Alexander VASILEV (BUL) [2]

Yannick Theodor ALEXANDRESCOU (ROU)

7-5 5-7 10-6 

/ Dmitry SUBOCH (SLO)

Dmitry BESSONOV (RUS)
/ Roman KHARLAMOV (RUS)

6-3 3-6 10-7 

Glib SEKACHOV (UKR)

/ Rares Teodor PIELEANU (ROU)

Sergio PLANELLA HERNANDEZ (ESP) [2]
/ Alexander VASILEV (BUL) [2]

Egor GORIN (RUS)

3-6 6-4 10-5 

/ Dmitry SUBOCH (SLO)

Sergio PLANELLA HERNANDEZ (ESP) [2]
/ Alexander VASILEV (BUL) [2]
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